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Net Counts

	
	  C-K
	  N-K
	  F-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ti-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(116)_pt1
	
	   1300
	      0
	  10681
	
	  16813
	  11506
	   2440
	    439


Weight %

	
	  C-K
	  N-K
	  F-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ti-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(116)_pt1
	
	   6.85
	   0.00
	   7.91
	
	  17.55
	  39.38
	  20.87
	   5.36


Weight % Error

	
	  C-K
	  N-K
	  F-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ti-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(116)_pt1
	
	+/-1.51   
	+/-0.00   
	+/-0.13   
	
	+/-0.24   
	+/-0.60   
	+/-1.06   
	+/-0.66   


Atom %

	
	  C-K
	  N-K
	  F-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ti-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(116)_pt1
	
	  18.39
	   0.00
	  11.02
	
	  20.58
	  30.90
	  14.28
	   3.61


Formula

	
	  C-K
	  N-K
	  F-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ti-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(116)_pt1
	
	 N
	 F
	 Al
	
	 S
	 Ti
	 Mn
	 Fe


Compound %

	
	 C
	 N
	 F
	 Al
	 Si
	 S
	 Ti
	 Mn
	 Fe

	Base(116)_pt1
	
	   6.85
	   0.00
	   7.91
	
	  17.55
	  39.38
	  20.87
	   5.36
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Net Counts

	
	  C-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(117)_pt1
	    440
	   1531
	   2863
	    423
	     21
	    526
	  10219


Weight %

	
	  C-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(117)_pt1
	   2.63
	   1.02
	   1.80
	   0.35
	   0.03
	   3.26
	  90.91


Weight % Error

	
	  C-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(117)_pt1
	+/-0.36   
	+/-0.11   
	+/-0.11   
	+/-0.07   
	+/-0.08   
	+/-0.38   
	+/-1.81   


Atom %

	
	  C-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(117)_pt1
	  10.83
	   1.87
	   3.18
	   0.54
	   0.04
	   2.94
	  80.61


Formula

	
	  C-K
	 Al-K
	 Si-K
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Fe-K

	Base(117)_pt1
	 C
	 Al
	 Si
	 S
	 Ca
	 Mn
	 Fe


Compound %

	
	 C
	 Al
	 Si
	 S
	 Ca
	 Mn
	 Fe

	Base(117)_pt1
	   2.63
	   1.02
	   1.80
	   0.35
	   0.03
	   3.26
	  90.91
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Net Counts

	
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Se-L

	Base(118)_pt1
	  14061
	     37
	   3266
	   1787


Weight %

	
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Se-L

	Base(118)_pt1
	  33.51
	   0.17
	  62.16
	   4.17


Weight % Error

	
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Se-L

	Base(118)_pt1
	+/-0.46   
	+/-0.15   
	+/-1.48   
	+/-0.26   


Atom %

	
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Se-L

	Base(118)_pt1
	  46.79
	   0.19
	  50.66
	   2.36


Formula

	
	  S-K
	 Ca-K
	 Mn-K
	 Se-L

	Base(118)_pt1
	 S
	 Ca
	 Mn
	 Se


Compound %

	
	 S
	 Ca
	 Mn
	 Se

	Base(118)_pt1
	  33.51
	   0.17
	  62.16
	   4.17








Image Name: Base(116)





Accelerating Voltage: 10.0 kV





Magnification: 7579
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